4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

fil:

e

: 3
ei : 3
3
ati: 1

0887749M
0477798M
0477711M
0477745M
0477797M
0477788M
0277744M
0477713M
0778879M
0977754M
0778891M
0477705F
0477781F
0477712F
0477764F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

0.07.2025 17:34:39 GPS
0.07.2025 17:34:39 +0
0.07.2025 17:34:39 GPS +3h
5

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora

| GTPA |DAGC395A | 30.07 17
| ALPA |DAG6C3768 | 30.07 17
|NGRU |DAGC37CF | 30.07 17
|MARM |DA6C3632 | 30.07 17
| GTPA |DA6GC38CF | 30.07 17
| ALPA |DAG6C393B | 30.07 17
|ALBS |DA1F18BC | 30.07 17
|CUC |DAGC37AB | 30.07 17:
|ALBS |DAGC39CF | 30.07 17
|ALPA |DA6GC3750 | 30.07 17
|[MARM |DAG6C39CA | 30.07 17
|[MGPA |DA6C3942 | 30.07 17
| GTPA |DB074A95 | 30.07 17
|[MOG |DB074A68 | 30.07 17
| SOLZ |DBO74A5A | 30.07 17

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 26308

Benzing 46900109 SwW-4.3 HW-2.3

Longitudine

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Crescatoria Rachiti

26° 41" 8.6

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250044
8000B129

Pag.:

SO 07. 2025 1423
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/237071_1753896879.pdf

